-

o 7 o 8 . 9 ® 10 ® 1 ® 12 ® 13 ® 14 ® 15 ® 16 ® 17 ® 18 19 20 21 22 23
Southern Bivd v
i 140 ALBUQUERQUE |,
< .
Sandoval County & and Central Bernalillo |~
Bernalillo County County °
SANDIA | A
120 3 Tramway Rd PEAK | o
[ AERIAL
g ' \% TRAMWAY | &
Paseo del Norte| = ° .
| Live Oak [
| 10 |,
L]
Academy c
11 O Spain .
F
ontgomery
o
< G
(7]
32 Candelaria .
-
Menaul
H
Indi )
e |,
111 @ w Lomas .
K
L
L]
KIRTLAND
AIR FORCE M
9 2 BASE / R
/ v
Senator Dennis Chavez = ) ) °
N~ R
Q
R
93 .
s
‘ West of Albuquerque °
T
Padillas
A 112 DOUBLE ({ ®
‘ ‘ \ Caiioncito ! NHEORT
ISLETA v \ ) v
INDIAN r RIO PUEHCOt = N
RESERVATION @ § v
AL )
. 7 Scale é_"",
Scale | N 53 e 1"
0 1 2 Miles o .
X
N S
w <>> E °
s ISLETA INDIAN v
RESERVATION *
Bernalillo County © Jan Underwood, z
Valencia County INFORMATION ILLUSTRATED, 2005

7 8

e 20 °* 21 ® 22 ¢ 23 °



SWMLS Service Areas

Albuquerque & Central Bernalillo County

AREA
10

20
21
30
31
32
40
41
42
50
51
60
70
71
72
80
90
91
92
93
100
101
102
103
110
111
112
120
121
130

140
141

NAME
Sandia Heights

North Albuquerque Acres Area

Albuquerque Acres West
Far Northeast Heights
Foothills North
Academy West
UNM

Uptown

UNM South
Northeast Heights
Foothills South
Four Hills Village
Fairgrounds
Southeast Heights
Mesa Del Sol
Downtown Area
Near South Valley
Valley Farms
Southwest Heights
Pajarito

North Valley

Near North Valley
Far North Valley
West River Valley
Northwest Heights
Ladera Heights
Canconcito
Paradise West
Paradise East
Corrales

Rio Rancho South
Rio Rancho Southwest

BOUNDRY

North & South ZA: A23, B23, C23, D23

East of VVentura/Holbrook, South of Elena, West of Tennyson, North of San Antonio

East of 1-25, South of Tramway Road, West of Ventura, North of Paseo del Norte

East of Wyoming, South of Paseo del Norte/San Antonio, West of Tramway Blvd., North of
Montgomery

East of Tramway Blvd. to mountains, South of San Antonio, North of Montgomery

East of 1-25, South of Paseo del Norte, West of Wyoming, North of Montgomery

East of 1-25, South of 1-40, West of San Mateo, North of Central Ave.

East of 1-25, South of Montgomery, West of Wyoming, North of 1-40

East of 1-25, South of Central Ave., West of San Mateo, North KAFB

East of Wyoming, South of Montgomery, West of Tramway Blvd., North of Central Ave.
East of Tramway Blvd. to mountains, South of Montgomery, North of 1-40

East/North of KAFB, South of 1-40 to mountains.

East of San Mateo, South of 1-40, West of Wyoming, North of Central Ave.

South of Central, East of San Mateo/KAFB, North of KAFB, West of Tramway Blvd.

South of Sunport, East of I-25, West of KAFB, North of Isleta Reservation

East of Rio Grande River, South of 1-40, East of 1-25, North of Cesar Chavez

East of Coors Rd., South of Central Ave./Cesar Chavez, West of I-25, North of Rio Bravo
East of S. Coors Rd., South of Rio Bravo, West/North of I-25

East of reservation, South of Central Ave., West of Coors Rd., North of Rio Bravo
East/North of reservation, South of Rio Bravo, West of S. Coors Rd.

East of Rio Grande River, South of Alameda, West of 1-25, North of Montgomery Montano
East of Rio Grande River, South of Montgomery/Montano, West of 1-25, North of 1-40

East of Rio Grande River, South of Sandoval County Line, West of 1-25, North of Alameda
East of N. Coors, South of Alameda, West of Rio Grande River, North of Montano

East of Paseo del Volcan, South of Paseo del Norte, West of N. Coors/Rio Grande River, North of
Ez;];tegf Paseo del VVolcan, South of Unser, West of Rio Grande River, North of Central Ave.
East of Laguna Reservation, South of Sandoval County Line, West of Paseo del Volcan, North of
reservation.

East of mesa, South of Sandoval County Line, West of Unser, North of Paseo del Norte
East of Unser, South of Sandoval County Line, West of 528/N. Coors, North of Paseo del Norte

Corrales is in Sandoval County

East of Rainbow Blvd., South of Southern Blvd, West of Corrales, North of Bernalillo County Line

East of mesa, South of Southern Blvd., West of Rainbow Blvd., North of Bernalillo County
Line




