

## **SWMLS Service Areas**

## Albuquerque & Central Bernalillo County

Albuquerque & Central Demanno County		
<u>AREA</u> 10	<u>NAME</u> Sandia Heights	BOUNDRY North & South ZA: A23, B23, C23, D23
20	North Albuquerque Acres Area	East of Ventura/Holbrook, South of Elena, West of Tennyson, North of San Antonio
21	Albuquerque Acres West	East of I-25, South of Tramway Road, West of Ventura, North of Paseo del Norte
30	Far Northeast Heights	East of Wyoming, South of Paseo del Norte/San Antonio, West of Tramway Blvd., North of
31	Foothills North	Montgomery East of Tramway Blvd. to mountains, South of San Antonio, North of Montgomery
32	Academy West	East of I-25, South of Paseo del Norte, West of Wyoming, North of Montgomery
40	UNM	East of I-25, South of I-40, West of San Mateo, North of Central Ave.
41	Uptown	East of I-25, South of Montgomery, West of Wyoming, North of I-40
42	UNM South	East of I-25, South of Central Ave., West of San Mateo, North KAFB
50	Northeast Heights	East of Wyoming, South of Montgomery, West of Tramway Blvd., North of Central Ave.
51	Foothills South	East of Tramway Blvd. to mountains, South of Montgomery, North of I-40
60	Four Hills Village	East/North of KAFB, South of I-40 to mountains.
70	Fairgrounds	East of San Mateo, South of I-40, West of Wyoming, North of Central Ave.
71	Southeast Heights	South of Central, East of San Mateo/KAFB, North of KAFB, West of Tramway Blvd.
72	Mesa Del Sol	South of Sunport, East of I-25, West of KAFB, North of Isleta Reservation
80	Downtown Area	East of Rio Grande River, South of I-40, East of I-25, North of Cesar Chavez
90	Near South Valley	East of Coors Rd., South of Central Ave./Cesar Chavez, West of I-25, North of Rio Bravo
91	Valley Farms	East of S. Coors Rd., South of Rio Bravo, West/North of I-25
92	Southwest Heights	East of reservation, South of Central Ave., West of Coors Rd., North of Rio Bravo
93	Pajarito	East/North of reservation, South of Rio Bravo, West of S. Coors Rd.
100	North Valley	East of Rio Grande River, South of Alameda, West of I-25, North of Montgomery Montano
101	Near North Valley	East of Rio Grande River, South of Montgomery/Montano, West of I-25, North of I-40
102	Far North Valley	East of Rio Grande River, South of Sandoval County Line, West of I-25, North of Alameda
103	West River Valley	East of N. Coors, South of Alameda, West of Rio Grande River, North of Montano
110	Northwest Heights	East of Paseo del Volcan, South of Paseo del Norte, West of N. Coors/Rio Grande River, North of Unser
111	Ladera Heights	East of Paseo del Volcan, South of Unser, West of Rio Grande River, North of Central Ave.
112	Canconcito	East of Laguna Reservation, South of Sandoval County Line, West of Paseo del Volcan, North of reservation.
120	Paradise West	East of mesa, South of Sandoval County Line, West of Unser, North of Paseo del Norte
121	Paradise East	East of Unser, South of Sandoval County Line, West of 528/N. Coors, North of Paseo del Norte
130	Corrales	Corrales is in Sandoval County
140 141	Rio Rancho South Rio Rancho Southwest	East of Rainbow Blvd., South of Southern Blvd, West of Corrales, North of Bernalillo County Line East of mesa, South of Southern Blvd., West of Rainbow Blvd., North of Bernalillo County Line